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Features: 
♦ Compatible with NTSC, (RS – 170A & 

RS –343A), PAL and SECAM 
♦ Diagnostics:   Video, DC Power, Digital 

Frame Sync, OLI  
♦ Available with Enhanced “Afinety” 

Intelligent Monitoring System  
♦ 10 Bit Digital Video Transmission 
♦ Serial Digital Transmission 

 
Specifications:    
Video:      
I/0 Level ...............................1 Vp-p (±3 dB) 
I/0 Impedance .............................. 75 Ohms  
Bandwidth .........................................7 MHz 
Differential Gain ....................................2 % 
Differential Phase.................................0.7 ° 
SNR (Unified Weighted).....................65 dB 
Connector ........................................... BNC 
 
Optical 
Wavelengths ................................. 1470 nm 
                     ………………………. 1490 nm   
Loss Budget (9/125µ).........................21 dB 
Connector ........................................SC/PC 
 
Temperature (Operating) 
-40°C to +75°C, non-condensing 
 
Power Supply: 
Universal Power Input 
85 to 264 VAC, 47 to 63 Hz 
70 Watts Max 
 
Size: 
 (1) 1RU 1.75” High x 19” Wide x 12” Deep 
 
Ordering information: 
MRT-91600SL =  Video Transmitter           
MRR-91600SL=  Video Receiver    
            
 
 
Example: 
MRT-91600SL to MRR-91600SL 
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